Separation and Purification Sciences Division
3M™ Micro-Klean™ RT Series Filter Cartridge
All-Polypropylene Rigid Thermal Bonded Filters
Advancing depth filtration through technological innovation.
Micro-Klean filter cartridge, manufactured using 3M Purification’s rigid extrusion
bonded technology, are all-polypropylene depth filter cartridges offering premium
features including:
• Consistent particle reduction efficiencies throughout the filter’s life

clean-up costs involved with filter change-out while protecting the work environment and the operator from exposure to the process fluid.
Ask your local 3M Purification distributor for more information.
3M™ Micro-Klean™ RT Series Filter Cartridge Ordering Guide
B C F N P R
Cartridge
Type Length Grade Material Surface Packaging Ring
Support End Modificaton Gasket/0-ring
3M™
Micro-Klean™
RT Series Filter
Cartridge
09 – 24.8 cm (9 ¾")*
10 – 25.4 cm (10")
19 – 49.5 cm (19 ½")*
20 – 50.8 cm (20")
29 – 74.3 cm (29 ¼")*
30 – 76.2 cm (30")
39 – 99 cm (39")
40 – 101.6 cm (40")
Y – 1 µm
B – 5 µm
C – 10 µm
F – 25 µm
L – 50 µm
Q – 75 µm
16 – Polypropylene G – Grooved 2 – Bulk 0 – None B-226 O-ring and Spear
C-222 O-ring and Spear
F-222 O-ring and Flat Cap
N-None
P-Polypropylene